
Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023/2024 
 

 

Our Saviour Church supports the school financially through a portion of the weekly offertory, the proceeds 

from the Fall Festival, and private donations. This parish subsidy helps to cover the difference between 

tuition and the actual cost of educating a student. 

 

Kindergarten - Eighth grade Annual Tuition is $8,200 per student 

 

Discounts: 

● A discount of $1,100 is available for registered parishioners of Church of Our Saviour who are 

baptized Catholics, attend Sunday mass regularly, and support parish life through the offertory 

envelope system. Other catholic families should check with their home parish for possible 

subsidies.  

 

● Sibling discounts of up to $1000 per student starting with the second child are available upon 

written request. 

 

● A 3% discount will apply for families who pay the annual tuition in full by July 1, 2023. Check or 

Cash ONLY. 

 

Scholarships and Financial Aid: 

Our Saviour Catholic School is an approved provider for the following scholarships: 

 Florida Tax Credit-FTC (Income Based) 

● Family Empowerment for Educational Options-FES-EO (Income Based) 

● Family Empowerment for Unique abilities-FES-UA (Students with special needs) 

Families can apply for these state scholarships through Step Up For Students or AAA Scholarships. 

Families are responsible for any difference in tuition and fees not covered by scholarships. 

 

Additional financial aid may be available to registered parishioners based on need. All requests for 

financial aid must be applied for through the FACTS Grant and Aid portal. 

 

All discounts including the parishioner discount, FACTS financial assistance, and multiple child discounts 

are subject to the financial ability of the parish/school and are applied at the discretion of the Pastor and 

the school administration. 

 

Every family is required to fulfill the following volunteer commitment:  

1. Work four hours per child during the Fall Festival.  

2. Perform 20 volunteer hours during the school year.  

3. Purchase or sell two 1,000 club memberships. 

 

Tuition payments must be made annually, bi-annually or 10 monthly payments, using the FACTS Tuition 

Management Portal. A 3% fee will be applied to all credit card payments. 

 

2023/2024 Annual Fees K-8 Per Student 

 If paid by  Amount per student 

Registration Fee - Returning Families May 15, 2023 $200 

 After May 15, 2023 $300 

Registration Fees – New students Due with Registration $300  

Supply Fee-All K-8 students  July 1, 2023 $300 

Technology Fee All K-8 students July 1, 2023 $100 

All Fees are Non-refundable 

 

I understand that I am responsible for the appropriate increase in tuition if I fail to complete my volunteer 

commitment. My signature represents my agreement to these conditions. 

 

____________________________________________                                               ____________________________ 
Parent Signature             Date 


